LEAVES
Introduction Of Flexible Track Lighting Products
The developer of flexible track lighting system
2023-04
Innovator of Flexible Track Light
01
03
04

CQP-DW01-R55-6W 6W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*142mm
CQP-DW01-R75-
12W 12W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D75*H172mm
CQP-DW01-R94-
18W 18W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D95*H192mm
CQP-DW01-R115-
24W 24W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D115*H202mm
DC48V Color Bridge Series Light module - Spot Light
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
G18-100A-10W 10W 360° Ra≥90 3000K/6000K 48V White IP20 D18L1000mm
G18-150A-14W 14W 360° Ra≥90 3000K/6000K 48V White IP20 D18L1500mm
G18-200A-19W 19W 360° Ra≥90 3000K/6000K 48V White IP20 D18L2000mm
G18-300A-27W 27W 360° Ra≥90 3000K/6000K 48V White IP20 D18 L3000mm
DC48V Color Bridge Series Light module - Strip Light
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size

6W 6W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L112*W23*H87mm
TG-BXQD-22-
12W 12W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L220*W23*H87mm
TG-BXQM-11-
6W 6W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L118*W23*H87mm
TG-BXQM-12-
12W 12W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L231*W23*H87mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Wall Washer Light)
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture Size
TG-SP-011-12W 12W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D50*130mm
TG-SP-012-18W 18W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/400
0K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*156mm
TG-SP-013-24W 24W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/400
0K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D76*182mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Spot Light)
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture Size
TG-SP-021-6W 6W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D45*100mm
TG-SP-022-12W 12W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*115mm
TG-SP-023-18W 18W 15/24/
36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*135mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Spot Light)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture Size
TG-SP-032-10W 10W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K
/4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*115mm
TG-SP-033-18W 18W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*135mm
TG-SP-042-6W 6W 15°/24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D40*95mm

TG-DW01-R115-
24W 24W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D115*160mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Downlight)
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture Size
TG-DW02-R72-
12W 12W 15°/24°
/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D72*H108mm
TG-DW02-R92-
18W 18W 15°/24°
/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D92*H130mm
TG-YQ100Q-6W 6W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D100*100mm
TG-YQ110S-12W 12W 24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D110*110mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Downlight)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture Size
TG-CG-048-12W 12W 20-34° adjustable
of lighting shape Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D48*185mm
DC48V Sky Rail Series Light module (Intercept Light)
1. Differences between the two track systems: